

ARTIST ALLEY REGISTRATION FORM

Free, family fun along the shores of Storm Lake, Iowa every July 4. Located at the Tree Museum in Sunset Park on Lakeshore Drive. artistsalleystormlake@gmail.com

• Eligibility: All vendors with both original and commercial exhibits are welcome to display in Artist Alley.

2

- Media Categories: Pottery, drawings, glass, jewelry, paintings, photos, printmaking, sculpture, wood, and mixed media.
- Entry: Entry fee is \$45 per display area of 16'X16' located on the sidewalk path. You my request a double space (2 conjoining spaces) for \$70.00. Fees of accepted artists/vendors are non-refundable. If you wish to secure a spot next to a particular vendor, please request a double space.
- Required Materials: You must provide a list of items you wish to sell. You are responsible for your own set-up and must provide your own tables. Be prepared to carry your own materials to your pre-assigned area. Mail your items list, completed application and entry fee along with a self-addressed stamped envelope for us to send you an acceptance letter. You will be notified by mail once your registration has been accepted. Set-up begins at 6 a.m. on July 4, with tear-down beginning at 5 p.m. Further instructions will be sent with your acceptance letter.

-(

Name:	I understand that the Storm Lake Star Spangled Spectacular assumes no liability for damages or injuries incurred during
Address:	the Artist Alley event. I also agree to comply with the rules
City:	governing the event as outlined in the preceding:
State:	Artist/Vendor Signature:
Zip:	Send this completed form and a check in a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:
Phone:	Storm Lake Star Spangled Spectacular P.O. Box 584
E-mail:	Storm Lake, IA 50588
Iowa State Sales Tax #:	Make checks payable to Storm Lake Star Spangled Spectacular.
Artist Medium:	or Vendor Items: